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000050894 Roof Replacement 6,000 09/23/2024

40307 MULTIFAM 0 08/06/2020

39247 MULTIFAM 0 02/05/2020

HX Base Yr

298 SW YULAN ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,182 118.6500 100.85 220,055 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 2,076 100 2,076 196,803

FOP 60 30 18 1,706

FOP 60 30 18 1,706

FOP 180 30 54 5,119

FST 30 55 16 1,517

2,406 2,182 206,852

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W12 W6 W24 S44 E12 N4 N6 E30 S10 E12 N44 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,40] E30 N6 W30 S6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,0] N5 W12 S5 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,0] N5 W12 S5 E12 $
FST=[ORIG=-24,0] N5 W6 S5 E6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,140.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,280

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,140.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,280

8,560

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 44,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.64 28,224
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HX Base Yr

298 SW YULAN ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,194 118.6500 100.85 221,265 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2096

BAS 2,096 100 2,096 198,699

FOP 55 30 16 1,517

FOP 55 30 16 1,517

FOP 168 30 50 4,740

FST 30 55 16 1,517

2,404 2,194 207,989

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 W11 W6 W11 W13 S44 E13 N4 N6 E28 S10 E13
N44 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,40] E28 N6 W28 S6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,0] N5 W11 S5 E11 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,0] N5 W11 S5 E11 $
FST=[ORIG=-24,0] N5 W6 S5 E6 $
.
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